

पत्र :- ५१११११

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Proposed Pargsy Road to Sorbha Chorgi Purab tola up to Keshu ghat.

Agreement No. :- 13/SOD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Amount :- ₹ 60,32,360 20

SUB-DIVISION

S/3
19/06/20

MEASUREMENT BOOK

S.K. Ziyaruddin.

Is+ on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar					
— E.I.R.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
3.00 Nos @ 4195.64/each - Rs.					125871
(ii) providing and fixing of working Reference pillar					
— E.I.R.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
3.00 Nos @ 1909.50/each - Rs.					171261
(2/2) clearing and grubbing Road land — E.I.R.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
1.58 Hact. @ 51133.76/Hact. - Rs.					807911
(3/3) excavation for road					
Way in Soil — E.I.R.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
189.00 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ - Rs.					140161
(4/4) construction of embankment with material from road					
Way cutting					
— E.I.R.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide 1 MBP- (14)					
113.40 m ³ @ 26.11 / m ³ — Rs. 2961/-					
(515) Construction of					
embankment with					
material lead 100 m					
— E.I. —					
Qty vide 1 MBP- (15)					
5185.36 m ³ @ 131.03 / m ³ — Rs. 679438/-					
(616) Construction of					
embankment with					
material lead 1000 m					
— E.I. —					
Qty vide 1 MBP- (16)					
590.91 m ³ @ 174.94 / m ³ — Rs. 103374/-					
(718) Construction of					
granular sub base					
for grading -I					
material — E.I. —					
Qty vide 1 MBP- (17)					
876.06 m ³ @ 2590.80 / m ³ — Rs. 2269696/-					
(819) providing, laying,					
spreading and					
compacting WBM					
— E.I. —					
Qty vide 1 MBP- (17)					
282.66 m ³ @ Rs. 3153.94 / m ³ — Rs. 891493/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/16) Providing and fixing of typical masonry infomatory sign board — E.I.T. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (1)					
2.0 Nos @ 9332.19/m ² each — Rs. 18664/-					
(10/23) (i) Dismantling of Cement concrete — E.I.T. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
2.52 m ³ @ 484.74/m ³ — Rs. 1222/-					
(ii) Dismantling of Reinforced Cement Concrete — E.I.T. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
1.68 m ³ @ 1093.44/m ³ — Rs. 1836/-					
(11/24) Dismantling of Cement Mortar — E.I.T. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
64.35 m ³ @ Rs. 231.77/m ³ — Rs. 14914/-					
(12/25) Removing out types of Hume pipe — E.I.T. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
10.0 m @ Rs. 23634/m ³ — Rs. 2363/-					
(13/26) Earth work in excavation for foundry					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
89.40 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ — Rs. 24077/-					
(14/27) Providing RCC M15					
in open foundation					
— E.I.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
13.80 m ³ @ Rs. 5130.65/m ³ — Rs. 70803/-					
(15/28) Providing RCC M20					
in sub structure					
— E.I.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
101.22 m ³ @ Rs. 5873.61/m ³ — Rs. 594527/-					
(16/29) Providing RCC concrete					
pipe N.D. (111000 mm)					
— E.I.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
22.50 m @ Rs. 3813.92/m — Rs. 85948/-					
(17/31) earth work in					
excavation for foundation					
— E.I.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
230.38 m ³ limit to 230.24 m ³					
@ 269.32/m ³ — Rs. 62046/-					
(18/32) Providing RCC M15					
in open foundation					
— E.I.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/38) SIFIP HYSD bar Reinforcement in Sub structure — E.I.P. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
2.776 m ² @ 4.5818 m ² — R.S. 127191 t					
(25/39) Providing back filling behind abutment and R/W — E.I.P. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
65.98 m ³ @ 702.46 m ³ — R.S. 46348 t					
(26/40) Providing and laying filter media behind abut. and R/W — E.I.P. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
45.74 m ² @ 2.7726 m ² — R.S. 126821 t					
(27/41) Providing and laying RCC M30 in super structure — E.I.P. Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
9.38 m ² @ 7058.35 m ² — R.S. 66207 t					
(28/42) SIFIP HYSD bar reinforcement in					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Super structure					
— C.I.					
Qty vide P.M.B.P. (12)					
0.80 M.T. @ RS. 46868.06 / M.T. =					37494/-
(25/45) Providing Drainage					
Spouts complete					
— C.I.					
Qty vide P.M.B.P. (13)					
8.00 Nos. @ 403.09 each =					3225/-
					RS. 6196391/-
Add 12 Y. GST (7)					RS. 743567
Add 1% L.C.S.S. (4)					RS. 61964/-
					RS. 7001922/-

[Handwritten signature]
22/4/21

[Handwritten signature]
22/4/21
JE

[Handwritten signature]
C.P.

[Handwritten signature]
11.5.21

Continuation